18-057
18-058
18-059

18-060
5:45

18-061
18-062
18-063
18-064
18-065
18-066
18-067
18-068
18-069
18-070
18-071
18-072

Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Monday October 9", 2017
5:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting
5:45 PM Open Forum

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Consent Agenda
a. Approve Agenda
b. Approve Minutes of September 11" regular meeting
c. Approve Financial Report
Approve bills for payment
OPEN FORUM
Casey Peterson Audit Report
Surplus / Replace Vehicle
Acknowledge Home School Applications
Smarter Balanced Scores
Offer/Approve Contracts
NWAS Report
Maintenance Supervisor Report
Business Manager Report
K-12 Principal/ AD Report
Superintendent Report
Executive Session

Adjournment



