Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Monday October 9th, 2017 5:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting 5:45 PM Open Forum

18-057	Call to Order
18-058	Pledge of Allegiance
18-059	Consent Agenda a. Approve Agenda b. Approve Minutes of September 11 th regular meeting c. Approve Financial Report
18-060	Approve bills for payment
5:45	OPEN FORUM
18-061	Casey Peterson Audit Report
18-062	Surplus / Replace Vehicle
18-063	Acknowledge Home School Applications
18-064	Smarter Balanced Scores
18-065	Offer/Approve Contracts
18-066	NWAS Report
18-067	Maintenance Supervisor Report
18-068	Business Manager Report
18-069	K-12 Principal/ AD Report
18-070	Superintendent Report
18-071	Executive Session
18-072	Adjournment